Absolute rated Betapure capsule filters are designed for
critical, small volume filter applications and laboratory
testing in the coating, fine chemical, and micro-
electronic markets. The unique Betapure filter
construction employs long bi-component fibers
composed of an inner polypropylene core and outer
polyethylene sheath. The matrix is thermally bonded
during the manufacturing process resulting in a clean,

w
Figure 1
Betapure Filter Capsule Ordering Guide
Cartridge Type
Grade
Configuration
Nominal
Length
End Connection Vent O-ring Option Packaging Option
Code*
Absolute
Rating (µm)
AU
Z13020 2
C = Capsule
01 = 2 ½" A = 1 ½ " sanitary flange A = Silicone 01 = single pack
Z13030 3 02 = 5" B = ½ " (14mm) hose barb B = Fluorocarbon 03 = 3 pack
Z13050 5 C = ¼ " MNPT C = EPR 20 = 20 pack
Z11060 6 D = 3
8 " FNPT
Z11070 7 E = ¼ "- 5
16 "- 3
8 " tapered hose barb
Z11080 8
Z11100 10
Z11120 12
Z11150 15
B11 20
C11 30
E11 40
G11 70
L11 90
Q11 100
V11 140
W11 160
X11 190
* Grades Z13020 through Z13050 employ a glass paper insert, grades Z11060 through Z11150 employ a polypropylene insert.
Your Local CUNO Distributor is: